


3:35
3:40
3:45
3:49
3:53
3:56
3:58
4:02
4:15Old Post Office / Hare St

Goulburn Rd / Crescent St
McKinlay St / Barry St
Echuca East Primary School
Bowen St / Federal St
Leichardt St / Hume St

Old Post Office / Hare St

PM - Echuca East School Service
Route Description:  Departs from Echuca College, Butcher St, continues into Bridlington Ave to St Mary's Primary School, left into Murray Valley 
Highway, right into Warren St, left into Dickson St to St Joseph's College, right into Crofton St, right into Watson St, right into Law Court Pl, left into 
High St, left into Heygarth St, right into Hare St, right into Anstruther St, left into High St, left into Pakenham St, slight right into Goulburn Rd to 
Crescent St, left into Bowen St, right into Darling St, left into Mitchell St, left into McKinlay St, right into Stawell St, right into Eyre St, left into Sutton 
St to Echuca South Primary School, left into Ogilvie St, left into Bowen St, left into Leichardt St, right into Stawell St, left into Eyre St, left into 
Mitchell St, right into Service St, right into Hovell St, left into Leichardt St, right into Hume St, left into Pakenham St, right into Annesley St, left into 
Heygarth St, left into Hare St to terminus at Old Post office.

Echuca College
St Joseph's College

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - SCHOOL DAYS ONLY


