

PM - Echuca East School Service

Route Description: Departs from Echuca College, Butcher St, continues into Bridlington Ave to St Mary's Primary School, left into Murray Valley Highway, right into Warren St, left into Dickson St to St Joseph's College, right into Crofton St, right into Watson St, right into Law Court Pl, left into High St, left into Heygarth St, right into Hare St, right into Anstruther St, left into High St, left into Pakenham St, slight right into Goulburn Rd to Crescent St, left into Bowen St, right into Darling St, left into Mitchell St, left into McKinlay St, right into Stawell St, right into Eyre St, left into St to Echuca South Primary School, left into Ogilvie St, left into Bowen St, left into Leichardt St, right into Stawell St, left into Eyre St, left into Mitchell St, right into Service St, right into Hovell St, left into Leichardt St, right into Pakenham St, right into Annesley St, left into Heygarth St, left into Hare St to terminus at Old Post office.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - SCHOOL DAYS ONLY	
Echuca College	3:35
St Joseph's College	3:40
Old Post Office / Hare St	3:45
Goulburn Rd / Crescent St	3:49
McKinlay St / Barry St	3:53
Echuca East Primary School	3:56
Bowen St / Federal St	3:58
Leichardt St / Hume St	4:02
Old Post Office / Hare St	4:15